Penta  Prism
w
w
w
.z
-o
p
ti
cs
.c
o
m
Part no A (mm) B(mm) Beam Angle
PRS14-050-54R5 5.0 5.45 900±3“
PRS11-050-54R5 5.0 5.45 900±30”
PRS11-100-108 10.0 10.82 900±30”
PRS11-200-216 20.0 21.65 900±30”
PRS11-300-325 30.0 32.47 900±30”
PRS11-400-433 40.0 43.30 900±30”
P
en
ta
 P
ri
sm
12
Material: H-K9L
Size Tolerance: +0.0/-0.2mm
Surface Figure: λ/10@632.8nm
Surface Quality: 40-20
Chamfer: <0.25mmx45⁰
Ver.230222
Z-
Opt
ics